
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2023-08-01	to	2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $896.83
2023-08-02 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_nEHGny $27.80 $924.63
2023-08-03 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_66Hekk $160.04 $1,084.67
2023-08-04 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_qkHgVr $18.63 $1,103.30
2023-08-05 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_zVHOma $1.59 $1,104.89
2023-08-07 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	7/31	TO	8/6 txn_GkHxPG -$17.75 $1,087.14
2023-08-07 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_d7HO26 $178.96 $1,266.10
2023-08-09 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_wNHPvR $57.20 $1,323.30
2023-08-12 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_BZHLxE $27.79 $1,351.09
2023-08-14 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_LgHEzb $18.63 $1,369.72
2023-08-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/14	TO	8/20 txn_kWH8Ld -$19.90 $1,349.82
2023-08-21 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_PVHYze $47.04 $1,396.86
2023-08-23 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_OXHkQn $4.43 $1,401.29
2023-08-26 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_XGHaNM $27.80 $1,429.09
2023-08-30 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_8rHZVz $32.23 $1,461.32
2023-08-31 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_PVHQmE $1.59 $1,462.91

WITHDRAWN:	$37.65.	DEPOSITED:	$603.73. $1,462.91

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


